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Atherstone:  Jo Horton 01827 471008 joanne.horton@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
                      Rosie Langley 01827 471007 rosie.langley@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
Nuneaton:    Debbie Cowley 02476818114 debbie.cowley@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
	          Rachel Partridge 02476818111 rachel.partridge@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
  	          Kathryn Miles 02476818082 kathryn.miles@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
Bedworth:    Lyn Neale 02476 815709  lyn.neale@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
Rugby:          Sushma Vegad 01788 534291 sushma.vegad@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
Stratford:      Laura Wall  01789 303851 laura.wall@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
Leamington: Cherry Rosewall 01926 302739 cherry.rosewall@dwp.gsi.gov.uk
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